

Mandarin Oriental, Kuala Lumpur

2025 Dedicated	Lease	Line	Charges
----------------	-------	------	---------

Dedicated	Rate Card (RM)							
Packages	1 Day	2 Days	3 Days	4 Days	5 Days	6 Days	7 Days	
10Mbps	3,500.00	5,000.00	6,400.00	7,600.00	8,800.00	10,000.00	11,200.00	
20Mbps	5,200.00	6,600.00	7,900.00	9,100.00	10,300.00	11,500.00	12,700.00	
30Mbps	6,100.00	7,500.00	8,800.00	10,000.00	11,200.00	12,400.00	13,600.00	
40Mbps	7,500.00	8,900.00	10,200.00	11,400.00	12,600.00	13,800.00	15,000.00	
50Mbps	8,300.00	9,700.00	11,000.00	12,200.00	13,400.00	14,600.00	15,800.00	
80Mbps	11,400.00	12,800.00	14,100.00	15,300.00	16,500.00	17,700.00	18,900.00	
100Mbps	12,500.00	13,900.00	15,200.00	16,400.00	17,600.00	18,800.00	20,000.00	
150Mbps	16,400.00	17,800.00	19,100.00	20,300.00	21,500.00	22,700.00	23,900.00	
200Mbps	19,400.00	20,800.00	22,100.00	23,300.00	24,500.00	25,700.00	26,900.00	

Notes:

- All rates quoted above are non-commissionable and subject to 8% government tax.
- The quote above is only meant for a single user with 1 wired RJ45 internet connection.
- The quote above does not include any configuration service for WIFI services, any request for technical configuration and setup will be charged separately.
- Request must be confirmed at least 7 working days from the event date, any configuration made less than 7 working days from event date – an additional 20% surcharge applies.
- Testing will only be available ONE day before the event, otherwise, additional rental applies.